STAFFETTA DELL'UNITA' D'ITALIA - 16 LUGLIO 2011
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

NOME SQUADRA

51 ASD MARCIACARATESI SQUADRA ROSSA
42 LATTERIA SANVITO
34 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
52 ASD MARCIACARATESI SQUADRA BIANCA
30 FABRI'S RUNNERS
33 AXA ASSICURAZIONE
59 | MALTRAINSEMA
44 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
6 COMENSE
38 BRIANZA ALP TEAM
53 ASD MARCIACARATESI SQUADRA VERDE
1 LE GAZZELLE
39 LATTERIA SANVITO
36 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
37 TEAM ATL DESIO
19 CI PIACIAMO COSI
58 MONZA MARATON TEAM
41 LATTERIA SANVITO
2 DONNE SULL’ORLO DI UNA CRISI DI NERVI
17 IL GALLO E LE GALLINE
50 RAN-NER ROBBIANO
24 PENTOLE AGNELLI METALLI
54 ASD MARCIACARATESI SQUADRA BLU
45 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
22 ATLETICA GISA
10 GSA SEREGNO
35 TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
43 LATTERIA SANVITO
25 AIDO RUNNERS TEAM
23 BERGAMO MOTORI
40 C.M.
55 SKI POOL BRIANZA
29 ALPINI GIUSSANO
28 | CASSIN
32 DENTAL
14 AMICI DELLA CORSA
49 BUNGA BUNGA
13 TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO
26 ALPINI GIUSSANO
57 CAI ALBIATE
16 LATTERIA SANVITO
27 ALPINI GIUSSANO
46 ALPINI GIUSSANO

DANIELE
ALEX
VITTORIO
ANGELO
STEFANO
TIZIANO

MARIO LORI¢

ANDREA
NICOL
CARLO
PAOLO
GIUSY
MATTIA
ALDO
DIEGO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ALESSIO
MARIA
SARA

DE MARON

JARI
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
ANNA
WALTER
LORENZO
PAOLO
GUIDO
SERGIO
ALFREDO
MARIO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
FEDERICA
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
ENRICO
ANGELO
MANUELA
GIORGIO
MATTEO

FILOMENA

MANISCALCO

MORIGGI
GALIMBERTI

TETTAMANTI

BALLABIO
FARINA
CONSONNI
RAMUNDO
MARIANI
DEPONTI
VERGA
RAMAIOLI
BRUNATI
VISMARA
RADICE
CORBETTA
CAZZANIGA
CORTINA
CESANA
SILVIO
INTRA
CIRINO
BARZAGHI
CASUSCELLI
VIGANO
SPADA
MARELLI
DEPALMA
MAFFEIS
BELLOTTI
RECALCATI
RIVA
CITTERIO
FUMAGALLI
VERNO
FRIGERIO
MAGLIFIORE
ORIGGI
BECCALLI
COLOMBO
CELLERINO
FOLCIO

75 MASSIMO
74 VINCENZO
83 ABDDERAIHM
65 GIORGIO
78 PAOLO

78 STEFANO
63 ENZO

80 MARCO
79 DEBORA
83 DIEGO

67 MARCO
62 ROBERTA
87 DANILO
62 EMANUELE
72 MICHELE
62 RAFFAELLA
66 FRANCESCO
76 MATTEO
71 GIANNA
75 EUGENIA
63 GIOVANNI
76 EFREM

57 VIRGINIO
64 MATTEO
63 ANNALISA
95 ANDREA
86 DANTE

67 DAVIDE
70 RUBENS
82 LUCIO

68 FABIO

61 LUIGI

76 GIANLUIGI
65 FRANCO
72 SERGIO
78 ENRICO
51 LUCA

59 BARBARA
70 MARCO
61 DAVIDE
71 CORRADO
61 GABRIELE
83 ADRIAN

ROCCA
PENNINO
ELALOIANI
BRUGNEROTTO
SERRA
CORDONI
STERLINO
VIGANO
OBERLE
MAURI
BARTESAGHI
GHEZZI
BUNIATO
FERRANDO
STILLITANO
PREATONI
SPANO
BALLABIO
RIGAMONTI
RADICE
MALLIA
INTRA
REDAELLI
MAGGIONI
COLACE
BONFANTI
TASSI
AIROLDI
SIRONI
MAFFEIS
CITTERIO
MARIANI
MORIGGI
TAGLIABUE
BALLABIO
NOBILI
NOVATI
LODI
PELLEGATTA
BECCALLI
NESPOLI
BOCCALETTO
STEFANUCA

68 MASSIMILIANO
74 MASSIMILIANO
72 GIUSEPPE

65 MARCO

81 STEFANO

69 MATTEO

59 ISABELLA

60 PIERO

91 CECILIA

79 ALESSANDRO
62 GIUSEPPE

65 BARBARA

86 LUCA

70 STEFANO

73 DANIELE

76 GIANNI

70 RUGGERO
76 ALBERTO

57 ALESSANDRA
69 MICHELE

76 EMANUELE
80 MATTEO

53 MATTEO

76 MONICA

69 PAOLO

95 IRENE

81 MANUEL

66 SALVATORE
64 ANTONIO

81 BRUNO

65 NUNZIO

64 WILLIAM

54 GIUSEPPE

66 FABIO

72 LUCA

54 ANTONELLA
79 GIACOMO
74 ELENA

75 STEFANO

93 PIERLUIGI
66 MASSIMILIANO
57 FABIANO

86 ANDREA

COGNOME 3

RIGAMONTI
BRIGO
PULEO
CESANA
BISCARDI
ZARA
PULEO
FIORDI
SAMPIETRO
BOFFI
VANOSSI
CORSINI
REDAELLI
RIVA
BELLINZIER
CHIOVENDA
PASSERO
NESPOLI
ARCURI
COLACE
FRISOTTI
GALIMBERTI
RIGAMONTI
ANGHILERI
VISENTIN
BONFANTI
MERONI
BOVE
SORRENTINO
MAZZEO
COGNETTA
VALSECCHI
BRAVACINO
PROSERPIO
FERRI

RIVA
CASTIGLIONI
PORTA
CAMPANA
BELLANI
COLOMBO
FOLCIO

ELLI

70
79
77
79
84
78
57
51
83
79
72
70
89
74
73
56
69
79
75
47
75
77
73
74
63
91
81
67
70
84
60
69
72
67
69
59
60
65
75
62
73
81
83

TEMPO TOT

0.36.39
0.36.59
0.37.31
0.37.54
0.38.17
0.38.58
0.39.19
0.39.46
0.40.02
0.40.55
0.41.33
0.42.05
0.42.28
0.42.30
0.42.41
0.43.19
0.43.33
0.43.39
0.43.44
0.44.41
0.44.45
0.44.47
0.44.49
0.45.08
0.45.18
0.45.21
0.45.56
0.46.13
0.46.39
0.46.52
0.47.22
0.47.34
0.47.42
0.47.50
0.47.52
0.48.04
0.48.15
0.49.14
0.49.19
0.49.27
0.50.30
0.50.37
0.50.39
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

MASCHILE
MISTA
MASCHILE
MISTA
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA
MISTA
MASCHILE
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA
FEMMINILE
MISTA

31 RIMOS
12 AAS
47 ALPINI GIUSSANO
20 SLARGALOCHE
21 RAN-NER ROBBIANO
3 GSA SEREGNO
11 1 GATTI DI MARMO
7 | TRE MORI
48 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
8 MI.LU.SIL.
5 ALPINI GIUSSANO
15 CIAPARAT
4 ALPINI GIUSSANO
9 GSA SEREGNO

MASSIMO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
PAOLA
IDA
ELENA
VIVIANA
MATTEO
GIACOMO
MIRCO
BETTY
ROBERTO
GIULIA
ELISA

FRIZZIERO
AGRATI
FOLCIO
LONGO
VALENZIANO
PARRAVICINI
CORNEO
POZZOLI
NESPOLI
MICHIELON
MAGGIONI
REDAELLI
FOLCIO
GALIMBERTI

60 LORENZO
56 GIULIA
76 CITTERIO
56 DINO

69 ANTONELLA
72 DANAY
85 EDOARDO
95 ELISA

57 CLAUDIO
71 LUCA

77 MARTA
74 CRISTINA
87 MARTA
96 CHIARA

TRABUCCHI
AGRATI
ANDREA
VARENNA
SIRONI
CASTRO
POZZI
POZZOLI
PASQUAL
EMANUELE
BELLOTTI
ALBERTI
FOLCIO
GALIMBERTI

57 SANTELIA
95 ORLANDO

74 STEFANO
53 ENRICO
61 CARLO
73 CHIARA
87 MATTEO
97 SIMONE
58 VITO

73 SILVIA
77 CINZIA

75 DAMIANO

89 PAOLA
93 PIETRO

IGNAZIO
STAGNO
POZZOLI
FORCOLIN
BARTESAGHI
GIRINO
BIZZOZZERO
RADICI
NESPOLI
SEBASTE
CESANA
ISELLA

RIVA
GALIMBERTI

73
58
66
82
70
78
71
94
57
78
68
76
87
62

0.50.44
0.51.38
0.51.53
0.52.39
0.53.22
0.54.14
0.56.26
0.57.58
0.59.53
1.00.35
1.00.36
1.05.22
1.11.10
1.16.57



